Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued-West - 1 - 2016/17 1.Bundesliga

PlatzNR
701
904
1207
706
113
107
1206
611
205
10 1306
11 1505
12 1607
13 1011
14 117
15 1208
16 1006
17 304
18 309
19 1508
20 704
21 1004
22 108
23 1009
24 209
25 201
26 602
27 1406
28 1408
29 1104
30 512
31 307
32 306
33 1205
34 1610
35 204
36 406
37 801
38 305
39 207
40 908
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Name
Bar,Thorsten
Kalb,Holger
Kroger,Wolfgang
Muller,Ralf
Klein,Frank
Klos,Joachim
Zimmermann,Stefan
Siegert,Frank
Arden,Hans-Jurgen
Schneider,Walter
Drolshagen,Andreas
Rogos,Marianne
Gruner,Klaus
Dewald,Mike
Schweickert,Helmut
Paschke,Dieter
Roth,Gerhard
Klein,Frank
Arndt,Simon
Metternich,Sabrina
Buttner,Jorg
Bieletzki,Dietmar
Bodelle,Wolfgang
Rikowski,Toni
Réttgen,Martin
Raddatz,Thomas
Briick,Werner
Luc,Roman
Schwarz,Frank
Scheller,Norbert
Gellesch,Marian
Born,Axel
Wiemer,Hans
Walz,Peter
Weber,Gerd
Arndt,Christian
Heinze,Werner
Vietz,Thorsten
Lang,Thomas
Weiland,Hermann
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Erg. TiIn. Schnitt

22674
20012
19977
18655

1161
11603
23151

3469
19415
21538

5547
19921

5513

3288

6536
14159
13054
15899
14779
17916
17862

1047
16669
16664
19753
17585

9300
14451
19547
16410
18418
16325

5092
10174
20306
20288
19161
16074

7009

2000

19
17
17
16

1
10
20

3
17
19

5
18

5

3

6
13
12
15
14
17
17

1
16
16
19
17

9
14
19
16
18
16

5
10
20
20
19
16

7

2

1193
1177
1175
1165
1161
1160
1157
1156
1142
1133
1109
1106
1102
1096
1089
1089
1087
1059
1055
1053
1050
1047
1041
1041
1039
1034
1033
1032
1028
1025
1023
1020
1018
1017
1015
1014
1008
1004
1001
1000

G
227
206
217
198

11
100
261

31
207
211

58
215

53

35

58
152
140
148
157
197
167

13
153
176
211
169

96
143
218
165
184
170

56
110
216
220
209
146

78

19

\'
25
19
37
29

44

35
29

31

16
23
13
25
30
19

13
29
28
13
17
21
35
20
22
22

16
32
38
37
18
11
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1601
103
803
603
1211
407
1608
1301
1302
605
1209
202
1602
614
710
707
510
1510
1103
511
807
502
1502
501
1202
1203
1105
1008
110
1309
1504
1308
1410
708
1102
303
703
1407
1603
311

Name
Ruch,Norbert
Reif,Heinz
Ludwig,Bernd
Hain,Karl-Otto
Schlatter,Stephanie
Schafer,Axel
Hainke,Volker
Wilbert,Helmut
Schafer,Bernd
Simon,Dieter
Franke,Ute
Esser,Markus
Ruch,Heike
Daubenfeld,Dietmar
Neef,Carsten
Vaassen,Ralf
Mitzscherling,Gerd
Pachmeyer,Joachim
Schldsser,Erwin
Strassheimer,Friedel
Wagner,Oliver
Bung,Hans-Peter
Korn,Michael
Abel,Rudolf
Flath,Gunter
Nuchter,Patrick
Hellings,Michael
Jungnickel,Martin
Hanke,Herbert
Kneipp,Harry
Walter,Hans-Ulrich
Schuster,Hermann
Peppel,Gerhard
Weis,Wolfgang
Weyer,Ruth
Fritsch,Fritz
Holscher,Ralf
Wehrum,Siegfried
Peter,Carsten
Bieletzki,Dietmar
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Erg. TiIn. Schnitt

18902
19875

5948
13874
10880
19767
13802
17730

5903
16694

8838
16670
18471

6768

7734
14487

2897

7689
17282

8634
18127

5721
16208
16207
13324
16979
17894

7494

7490
14042
15882
16799
15862
12124
16781
13035
11137
13845
11993

6429

19
20

6
14
11
20
14
18

6
17

9
17
19

7

8
15

3

8
18

9
19

6
17
17
14
18
19

8

8
15
17
18
17
13
18
14
12
15
13

7

994
993
991
991
989
988
985
985
983
982
982
980
972
966
966
965
965
961
960
959
954
933
933
933
951
943
941
936
936
936
934
933
933
932
932
931
928
923
922
918

G
216
213

60
136
105
192
142
192

56
163

89
189
191

66

79
165

27

73
168

93
204

54
172
174
151
170
188

68

80
155
165
185
139
132
167
133
115
126
139

61

\'
38
34

18
11
21
19
31

19
13
31
27
11

34

11
19
14
37

23
31
28
27
25

14
27
28
29
12
23
24
20
16

26
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1007
705
1107
105
609
1402
612
812
1503
1303
805
1001
1609
1304
408
310
208
1411
702
905
912
1201
405
808
1110
1501
203
513
709
1403
506
507
1210
601
111
206
802
404
1010
1611

Name
Zielinski,Harald
Miller,H-G
Gritzner,Stefan
Bleidt,Horst
Schwarzer,Udo
Packmohr,Jorg
Schwenk,Andreas
Haas,Erwin
Faber,Jork
Schofferle,Karin
Schmidt,Stefanie
Raab,Michael
Gebele,Kerstin
Stohr,Guido
Becker,Werner
Dewald,Mike
Lange,Ronald
Bernt,Volker
Himmrich,Achim
Milles,Michael
Borschinger,Werener
Klockner,Peter
Hill,Monika
Dielmann,Heiko
Dotsch,Uwe
Ziemer,Gerd
Stoffel,Armin
Buchner,Michael
Mitzscherling,Gerd
Kaiser,Harry
Pauli,Walter
Salomon,Ernst
Wirges,Manfred
Backes,Friedhelm
Dewald,Manfred
Pitz,Charly
Christ,Wolfgang
Kroéck,Thomas
Bomsdorf,Marcel
Haas,Sigrid
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13764
11926
14657
10985
10950
16336
3627
3615
13530
11722
12532
12484
10679
13293
15049
9724
14141
10603
12345
9696
5287
14082
17589
13190
14036
17538
6135
4372
9610
4336
14696
12962
2583
5153
17126
9376
14382
16917
3357
2510

15
13
16
12
12
18

4

4
15
13
14
14
12
15
17
11
16
12
14
11

6
16
20
15
16
20

7

5
11

5
17
15

3

6
20
11
17
20

4

3

917
917
916
915
912
907
906
903
902
901
895
891
889
886
885
884
883
883
881
881
881
880
879
879
877
876
876
874
873
867
864
864
861
858
856
852
846
845
839
836

G
163
140
149

97
111
158

39

41
136
126
128
128
109
137
162
114
152
112
137
103

53
138
194
130
138
193

61

45
109

50
151
113

28

48
175

98
154
152

33

28

\'
36
33
23

21
18

21
19
19
24
20
25
35
25
24
24
28
20
10
16
30
19
16
39
10

23
12
30
14

26
17
24
19
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

1204
1305
903
509
1604
504
1108
1509
606
1606
1401
210
508
804
505
909
101
1212
1109
301
106
810
906
1002
811
403
806
910
809
116
1507
1003
1506
114
402
902
308
607
302
1405

Name
Faulhaber,Peter
Freitag,Dieter
Zeutzheim,Helmut
Staab,Heinz
Szpat,Rudolph
Laukart,Manfred
Zug,Martin
Thomas,Wolfgang
Bier,Willi
Braun,Sven
Scheible,Edmund
Bossmann,Heinz
Ebert,Rita
Schneider,Wolfgang
Liesenfeld,Wolfgang
Linden,Arnold
Runkel,Runkel
Dietz,Sven
Hartmann,Joérg
Gross,Richard
Goelitz,Jurgen
Krumm,Uwe
Griunewald,Wilfried
Manier,Christian
Mudersbach,Lothar
Speier,Horst-Rainer
Gelber,Karsten
Bleser,Werner
Bohn,Mayk
Dose,Ralf
Helmer,Alexander
Rau,Ullrich
Warmuth,Jutta
Zech,Sarah
Keil,Richard
Junglas,Heinz
Born,Udo
Kohlhaas,Horst
Serinek,Frank
Daumer,Bernd

Seite: 4/5 05.02.2017 14:07

Serie: 20
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14993
14991
10812
14936
9119
14087
1657
4955
16415
10668
11455
8178
1632
14679
10592
13837
8930
2435
8921
8073
8071
4033
4029
14476
3934
4720
9407
4690
4674
2326
11620
11539
15368
2294
15280
14503
6093
12144
8310
13560

18
18
13
18
11
17
2
6
20
13
14
10
2
18
13
17
11
3
11
10
10
5
5
18
5
6
12
6
6
3
15
15
20
3
20
19
8
16
11
18

832
832
831
829
829
828
828
825
820
820
818
817
816
815
814
813
811
811
811
807
807
806
805
804
786
786
783
781
779
775
774
769
768
764
764
763
761
759
755
753

G
162
168
125
144

88
179
17
49
173
118
115
85
14
166
108
147
94
28
98
92
99
39
51
154
39
58
113
46
51
22
125
129
161
28
126
162
65
153
78
129

\"
31
31
27
17
12
44

2

9
29
26
16
12

2
46
18
26
17

6
24
20
20

6
15
28

6
12
24

5

8

4
25
25
29

5
13
29

8
38

7
19
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

901
1311
1005
711
610
109
1409
401
112
615
115
604
1307
907
1106
1605
104
1101
608
1511
1404
102
613
911
1412
1413
503
1111
312
913
1310

Name

Rakow,Gerd
Schmitt,Daniel
Schindler,Dietmar
Bung,Hans-Peter
Laag,Harald
Winn,Alexander
Kaiser,Werner
Geibel,Gottfried
Born,Udo
Hubner,Thomas
Schleucher,Lothar
Michels Jr,Peter
Dr. Schwartz,Bernd
Barden,Andreas
Kuhlen,Werner
Metzger,Roland
Seelbach,Thomas
Neuhaus,Uwe
Werle,Oswald
Bott,Walter
Habermehl,Kai
Schafer,Gerd
Ohliger,Frank-Uwe
Bach,Uschi
Zjaba,Stefan
Ludwig,Steffen
Holzer,Willi
Noack,Peter
Gelhausen,Konrad
Schwickart,Josef
Kilbe,Frank
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10515
6758
11163
1484
2211
4389
2922
12353
5807
3617
2155
6459
5611
9804
4162
5540
6219
9650
4070
2010
3311
7883
650
9428
3129
2480
1152
572
972
460
254

14
9
15

N
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731
750
744
742
737
731
730
726
725
723
718
717
701
700
693
692
691
689
678
670
662
656
650
628
625
620
576
572
486
460
254

G
113
63
108
18
25
55
32
131
59
36
23
65
63
112
46
57
68
108
42
25
43
87

102
35
25
11

10

\'



